Position transmitters SDAT-MHS for T-slot
Subject to change – 2019/052 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Position transmitters SDAT-MHS for T-slot
Key features
General
Position transmitters are used to
provide feedback on piston move­
ment in pneumatic drives. They are

SDAT-MHS-M160-1L-SA-E-0,3-M8 171
Ordering data
Electrical connection Cable length [m] Part No. Type
4-pin, cable with plug, rotatable thread M8 0.3 1531265 SDAT-MHS-M50-1L-SA-E-0,3-M8
1531266 SDAT-MHS-M80-1L-SA-E-0,3-M8
1531267 SDAT-MHS-M100-1L-SA-E-0,3-M8
1531268 SDAT-MHS-M125-1L-SA-E-0,3-M8
1531269 SDAT-MHS-M160-1L-SA-E-0,3-M8
2019/05 – Subject to change 9� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Position transmitters SDAT-MHS for T-slot
Accessories
Ordering data – Mounting attachments
For piston diameter Part No. Type
Mounting kit SMBR
8 175091 SMBR-8-8
10 175092 SMBR-8-10
12 175093 SMBR-8-12
16 175094 SMBR-8-16
20 175095 SMBR-8-20
25 175096 SMBR-8-25
32 175097 SMBR-8-32
40 175098 SMBR-8-40
50 175099 SMBR-8-50
63 175100 SMBR-8-63
Mounting SMBZ
32 … 100 537806 SMBZ-8-32/100
125 … 320 537808 SMBZ-8-125/320
Sensor retainer DASP-M4-…
For DSBG-125 1451483 DASP-M4-125-A
For DSBG-160 … 200 1553813 DASP-M4-160-A
For DSBG-250 1456781 DASP-M4-250-A